JM RO Membrane Housing
FRP RO Membrane Housing
Highlight Features
•	 Made up of expoxy glassfiber composites
•	 4’’ and 8’’ size, fit 1-7 elements
•	 End entry & Side Entry
•	 Operating pressure range: 300psi, 450psi, 600psi, 1000psi, 1200psi
JM FRP RO Membrane Housing is used for Reverse Osmosis Membrane system for both commerical and industrial pur-
pose. The products are designed to meet the demands of cost effective, continuous, long term use of any type of commercial
and industrial water processing.
JM
 M
em
brane H
ousing /FRP Series
1
Model Membrane Max Pressure Temperature Element
80S Series (Side Entry)
JM-80S-300
8040
300psi/20 bar
-10ºC - 66ºC
(14ºF-150ºF)
1-7
JM-80S-450 450psi/31 bar 1-7
JM-80S-600 600psi/41 bar 1-7
JM-80S-1000 1000psi/68 bar 1-7
JM-80S-1200 1200psi/82 bar 1-7
80E Series (End Entry)
JM-80E-300
8040
300psi/20 bar
-10ºC - 66ºC
(14ºF-150ºF)
1-7
JM-80E-450 450psi/31 bar 1-7
JM-80E-600 600psi/41 bar 1-7
JM-80E-1000 1000psi/68 bar 1-7
JM-80E-1200 1200psi/82 bar 1-7
40S Series (Side Entry)
JM-40S-300
4040
300psi/20 bar
-10ºC - 66ºC
(14ºF-150ºF)
1-5
JM-40S-450 450psi/31 bar 1-5
JM-40S-600 600psi/41 bar 1-5
JM-40S-1000 1000psi/68 bar 1-5
JM-40S-1200 1200psi/82 bar 1-5
40E Series (End Entry)
JM-40E-300
4040
300psi/20 bar
-10ºC - 66ºC
(14ºF-150ºF)
1-5
JM-40E-450 450psi/31 bar 1-5
JM-40E-600 600psi/41 bar 1-5
JM-40E-1000 1000psi/68 bar 1-5
JM-40E-1200 1200psi/82 bar 1-5
For special customization please contact us for details
80S
80E
40S
JM
 M
em
brane H
ousing /Accessories
2
Housing Parts Breakdown
Part No. Part Name Part No. Part Name
1 PLUG 7 THRUST RING
2 PORT NUT 8 FC PORT
3 RETAINING RING 9 STRAP ASSEMBLY
4 BEARING PLATE 10 SADDLE
5 SEALING PLATE 11 PRESSURE HOUSING
6 ADAPTER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 11
10
JM
 M
em
brane H
ousing /Drawing
3
Please contact us for more drawing details.
JM
 M
em
brane H
ousing /Drawing
4
Please contact us for more drawing details.
Jieming International Trading FZCO
Shop No.: GB33a, Dragon Mart 2
Shop No.: EAL-12, Dragon Mart 1
International City, Dubai, U.A.E
Tel: +971 4 427 3150
Email: sales@hy-jm.com
Website: www.hy-jm.com